22 Nisan 2020 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:22:45
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RIDE TO THE WIRE (KY)
@)

BRING THE DOUGH (KY)
@

CALLME MR MISTER (IA)
® bydg
THE DEVIL'S DADDY (AR)
O

FORTNITE DANCE (KY)
©)]

COCONUT ICE (KY)(9)

HOT FUDGE LOUIE (NY)
©®

ARTIES EMBLEM (KY)(4)

Syda

4yda

3yae
4ykg
6yda
4y aa

Syda

IMALITTLESILVER (OK)

Orijin(Baba -

Yaris Sonuglari

1)4.950$

Siklet

ARCHARCHARCH - LA BELLE CAT

BERNARDINI - MARIST AR

TASTE OF PARADISE - VALEDICT ORIAN

GIRL

THE DADDY - BLUE DEVIL LADY

LIAISON - PASSEPORTA

MALIBU MOON - JULY JASMINE

HERE COMESBEN - LITTLE THEATER

Jokey

56,5

56,5

56,5

53,5

56,5

56,5

56,5

ARTIE SCHILLER - ROYAL EMBLEM (SAF) 56,5

SILVER HAZE - TY'SPRIVATE BETTY

56,5

Sarth

2)$
Sahip

JUSTIN SHEPHERD

ALFREDO TRIANA
JR.

JASON EADS
DAVID CABRERA
RY EIKLEBERRY
KEN TOHILL

FLOYD WETHEY, JR.

TRAVIS
CUNNINGHAM

JOSE MEDINA

kg,

Antrenorii

M AND M RACING
MIKE

DAY, PERRY AND
PADIL

TIMOTHY MARTIN

M AND M RACING
MIKE

JOSE SILVA, JR.
MARTI RODRIGUEZ
CLARK BREWSTER
SHANE VONSCHRILTZ

ADCO FARMSLLC

1200 Kum

Derece

ROBERTINO
DIODORO

CARLOSPADILLA

TIMOTHY MARTIN

KARL BROBERG

JOSE SILVA, JR.

MARTI RODRIGUEZ

SCOTT YOUNG

SHANE SEATON

J. WILLIAMS

Will Rogers Downs ABD Hipdromu

Gny

Kosmaz

4)s
AGF
1,35
17,50
31,80
1,35
335
11,70
10,35

19,65

St
3631(1)
7.29(4)
1.85(7)
14.2(1)
20.09(2)
6.61(5)
9.793)
3.26(6)

0.6(3)

GANYAN(2) :1,35 4, IKILi(2/7) :14,60 b, SIRALI IKiLi(2/7) :16,05 t, UCLU BAHIS(2/7/8) :54,47 +, PLASE(2) :1,50 +, PLASE(7) 3,95 %, 3. CIFTE(7/1,2) 7,65 &

Fark C(l}k. HP

2 78
7 62
8 53
1 48
3 61
9 47
5 59
4 44
6 38



